1 of 2
Littelfuse.com/FLU
©2022 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 08/10/2022
Cartridge and Axial Lead Fuses
FLU Series
Description

Disclaimer Notice – Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the suitability of and test each product selected for
their own applications. Littelfuse products are not designed for, and may not be used in, all applications. Read complete Disclaimer Notice at www.littelfuse.com/product-disclaimer.
Ordering Information
AMP
RATING
CATALOG
NUMBER
PRODUCT
MARKING
VOLTAGE
RATING (V)
AC/DC
INTERRUPTING
RATING (KA)
AC/DC
PACK
QUANTITY
ORDERING
NUMBER
UPC
CODE
AGENCY
APPROVALS
UL CSA
44⁄100 FLU.440 FLU 44⁄100 A 1000 10
10 0FLU.440T 07945805460 • •
500 0FLU.440U 07945826685 • •
1000 0FLU.440M 07945810817 • •
11 FLU011 FLU 11A 1000 20
10 0FLU011.T 07945805461 • •
500 0FLU011.U 07945894596 • •
1000 0FLU011.M 07945810818 • •
Dimensions Millimeters (inches)
38.1
(1.50") 10.31
(.406")